

Bid tabulation for:
2018 ASPHALT RESURFACING PHASE II
FOR
THE TOWN OF TYRONE, GA

BID DATE: SEPTEMBER 25, 2018									
ATLANTA PAVING & CONCRETE BLOUNT CONSTRUCTION STEWART BROTHERS									
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE
BASE BID									
STRANDHILL ROAD									
1 a	FULL DEPTH RECLAIMED BASE (8")	6400	SY	\$ 7.09	\$ 45,376.00	\$ 11.01	\$ 70,464.00	\$ 18.75	\$ 120,000.00
1 b	PORTLAND CEMENT	200	TN	\$ 142.00	\$ 28,400.00	\$ 146.10	\$ 29,220.00	\$ 170.05	\$ 34,010.00
1 c	STOP BAR (24" W - THERMO)	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00
1 d	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	LS		\$ 3,300.00		\$ 8,685.85	LS	\$ 44,650.00
				SUBTOTAL	\$ 78,076.00		\$ 108,599.85		\$ 198,870.00
ASHFORD DRIVE									
2 a	FULL DEPTH RECLAIMED BASE (8")	550	SY	\$ 19.70	\$ 10,835.00	\$ 26.78	\$ 14,729.00	\$ 93.50	\$ 51,425.00
2 b	PORTLAND CEMENT	20	TN	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 146.10	\$ 2,922.00	\$ 171.55	\$ 3,431.00
2 c	STOP BAR (24" W - THERMO)	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00
2 d	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	LS		\$ 1,500.00		\$ 7,346.29	LS	\$ 13,750.00
				SUBTOTAL	\$ 16,335.00		\$ 25,227.29		\$ 68,816.00
NORTH SENOIA ROAD									
3 a	FULL DEPTH RECLAIMED BASE (8")	14000	SY	\$ 5.54	\$ 77,560.00	\$ 10.19	\$ 142,660.00	\$ 13.30	\$ 186,200.00
3 b	PORTLAND CEMENT	400	TN	\$ 142.00	\$ 56,800.00 *	\$ 146.10	\$ 58,440.00	\$ 170.05	\$ 68,020.00
3 c	STOP BAR (24" W - THERMO)	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00
3 d	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	LS		\$ 7,300.00		\$ 14,919.45	LS	\$ 103,600.00
3 e	SHOULDER REHAB/GRASSING	LS	LS		\$ 5,500.00		\$ 5,750.00	LS	\$ 16,150.00
				SUBTOTAL	\$ 148,160.00		\$ 221,999.45		\$ 374,180.00
POWERS WAY									
4 a	FULL DEPTH RECLAIMED BASE (8")	900	SY	\$ 19.70	\$ 17,730.00	\$ 21.64	\$ 19,476.00	\$ 66.40	\$ 59,760.00
4 b	PORTLAND CEMENT	30	TN	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00 *	\$ 146.10	\$ 4,383.00	\$ 170.05	\$ 5,101.50
4 c	STOP BAR (24" W - THERMO)	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00
4 d	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	LS		\$ 1,800.00		\$ 3,595.73	LS	\$ 13,150.00
				SUBTOTAL	\$ 25,030.00 *		\$ 27,684.73		\$ 78,221.50
ROSSES POINT									
5 a	FULL DEPTH RECLAIMED BASE (8")	1350	SY	\$ 7.09	\$ 9,571.50	\$ 17.40	\$ 23,490.00	\$ 46.85	\$ 63,247.50
5 b	PORTLAND CEMENT	42	TN	\$ 142.00	\$ 5,964.00	\$ 146.10	\$ 6,136.20	\$ 170.05	\$ 7,142.10
5 c	STOP BAR (24" W - THERMO)	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00
5 d	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	LS		\$ 1,500.00		\$ 7,346.29	LS	\$ 13,750.00
				SUBTOTAL	\$ 18,035.50		\$ 37,202.49		\$ 84,349.60
LISMORE COURT									
6 a	FULL DEPTH RECLAIMED BASE (8")	1800	SY	\$ 18.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 17.66	\$ 31,788.00	\$ 36.30	\$ 65,340.00
6 b	PORTLAND CEMENT	55	TN	\$ 150.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 146.10	\$ 8,035.50	\$ 170.05	\$ 9,352.75
6 c	STOP BAR (24" W - THERMO)	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00
6 d	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	LS		\$ 1,850.00		\$ 7,346.29	LS	\$ 14,000.00
				SUBTOTAL	\$ 43,500.00		\$ 47,399.79		\$ 88,902.75
4	ALLOWANCE PER SPECIAL CONDITIONS	1	LS		\$ 25,000.00		\$ 25,000.00	LS	\$ 25,000.00
				TOTAL BASE BID (** Corrected Due to Math Error)	\$ 354,136.50 *		\$ 493,113.60		\$ 918,339.85
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID									
A3 a	STRANDHILL ROAD - TOPPING 9.5mm SUPERPAVE	700	TN	\$ 88.00	\$ 61,600.00	\$ 93.85	\$ 65,695.00	\$ 113.10	\$ 79,170.00
A3 b	ASHFORD DRIVE - TOPPING 9.5mm SUPERPAVE	60	TN	\$ 115.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 182.33	\$ 10,939.80	\$ 160.15	\$ 9,609.00
A3 c.i	NORTH SENOIA ROAD - TOPPING 9.5mm SUPERPAVE	1,150	TN	\$ 88.00	\$ 101,200.00	\$ 93.77	\$ 107,835.50	\$ 108.40	\$ 124,660.00
A3 c.ii	NORTH SENOIA ROAD - BINDER 19mm SUPERPAVE	1,540	TN	\$ 84.00	\$ 129,360.00	\$ 80.51	\$ 123,985.40	\$ 99.30	\$ 152,922.00
A3 d.i	POWERS WAY - TOPPING 9.5mm SUPERPAVE	75	TN	\$ 115.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 129.81	\$ 9,735.75	\$ 142.95	\$ 10,721.25
A3 d.ii	POWERS WAY - BINDER 19mm SUPERPAVE	100	TN	\$ 115.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 126.58	\$ 12,658.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 13,500.00
A3 e	ROSSES POINT - TOPPING 9.5mm SUPERPAVE	150	TN	\$ 88.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 129.09	\$ 19,363.50	\$ 147.50	\$ 22,125.00
A3 f	LISMORE COURT - TOPPING 9.5mm SUPERPAVE	200	TN	\$ 88.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 117.84	\$ 23,568.00	\$ 134.45	\$ 26,890.00
				SUBTOTAL	\$ 349,985.00		\$ 373,780.95		\$ 439,597.25
PEACH STATE COURT									
A4 a	MILLING AND PATCHING (5" DEEP)	70	TN	\$ 180.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 152.50	\$ 10,675.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 20,650.00
A4 b	STOP BAR (24" W - THERMO)	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 420.00
A4 d	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	LS		\$ 2,600.00		\$ 3,379.76	LS	\$ 34,000.00
A4 e	ASPHALT TOPPING - 12.5 SUPERPAVE (165#/SY)	190	TN	\$ 86.00	\$ 16,340.00	108.16	\$ 20,550.40	124.75	\$ 23,702.50
A4 f	ASPHALT BINDER - 19mm SUPERPAVE (220#/SY)	250	TN	\$ 88.00	\$ 22,000.00	98.58	\$ 24,645.00	113.75	\$ 28,437.50
				SUBTOTAL	\$ 54,540.00		\$ 59,710.16		\$ 107,210.00
A5	RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS	32	EA	\$ 10.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 17.25	\$ 552.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 528.00
				SUBTOTAL	\$ 320.00		\$ 552.00		\$ 528.00
				TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID	\$ 404,845.00		\$ 434,043.11		\$ 547,335.25
				TOTAL ADDITIONAL CONTRACT TIME (DAYS)					120
				TOTAL BASE & ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID	\$ 758,981.50		\$ 927,156.71		\$ 1,465,675.10

ADDITIONAL PLANHOLDERS THAT DID NOT SUBMIT BIDS:
 CW Matthews
 ER Snell Contractor, Inc.
 Piedmont Paving, Inc.